
SYNOD FOUNDATION ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
Lefunga, Tripura 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 
The school is pleased to declare the following ‘Festivals’ as holidays and ‘Days’ for the Commencement of 
Academic Activities for the Session 2024-25. Activities date can be change as per the situation demands. 

 

 
Principal 

S.No. Festivals / Occasions  Dates & Months Name of Days  No. of Days 

1 School re-open 03-01-2024 Wednesday 01 

2 Annual Games & Sports 4-6-/01-2024 Thurs.-Sat. 03  

3 Class 12 Practical Exam 18-31-01-2024 Thurs.-Wed 12  

4 Netaji Birth Day 23-01-2024 Tuesday 01 

5 Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday 01 

6 School Annual Day & Farewell 13-02-2024 Tuesday 01 

7 Saraswati 14-02-2024 Wednesday 01 

8 Term-2 Examination 21 Feb.2nd March Wed.- Sat. 10  

9 Declaration of Annual Result 16-03-2024 Saturday 01 

10 Fresh Admission  18-23/03/2024 Mon-Sat. 06 

11 Holi Festival 25-03-2024 Monday 01 

12 Good Friday 29-03-2024 Friday 01 

13 Re-Admission  01-06/04/2024 Mon-Sat. 06 

14 New Session re-open 10-04-2024 Wednesday 01 

15 Id-Ul-Fitre 11-04-2024 Thursday 01 

16 Bengali New Year 15-04-2024 Monday 01 

17 May Day 01-05-2024 Wednesday 01 

18 Periodical Test-! 01-07/2024 Sat- Fri. 08 

19 Summer Vacation 10-29/6/2024 Mon-Sat. 20 

20 School Re-open 02-07-2024 Tuesday 01 

21 Rabindranath Jayanti 08-05-2024 Wednesday 01 

22 Budha Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday 01 

23 Term-1 Exam 13-21/07/2024 Fri- Sat. 08 

24 Kharchi Puja 14-07-2024 Thursday 01 

25 Moharam 17-07-2024 Wednesday 01 

26 Ker Puja 29-07-2024 Monday 01 

27 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday 01 

28 Rakhibandhan 19-08-2024 Monday 01 

29 Janmashtami 26-08-2024 Monday 01 

30 Viswakarma 17-08-2024 Tuesday 01 

32 Gandhiji Jayanti  02-10-2024 Wednesday 01 

33 Durga Puja  10 - 17/10/2024  08 

34 Kali Puja & Diwali 01-11-2024 Friday 01 

35 Guru Nanak Birth Day 15-11-2024 Friday 01 

36 Periodical Test-2 & Pre Board 10 &12 9-17/12/2024 Mon-Tuesday 09 

37 Annual Games & Spotrs 19-21/12/2024 Thurs. -Sat. 03 

38 Winter Vacation 23 Dec.-9 Jan. 2025 Mon-Tue. 15  

39 Shool re-open  10.01.2025 Tuesday 01 

40 Practical Exam X & XII 13-31-01-2025 Mon. to Fri. 20 

41 Hangrai / Sangrangti   15-01-2025  01 

41 School Annual Foundation Day 21 Jan.2025 Monday 01 

42 Term-2 Final Examination 2024-25 Last week of February 2025  


